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Essais Séance 1
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 5 BELLANGER Thierry (Rg=9)

Out 15 17.982

Pass 41 2:50.300

Pass 68 5:07.819 1 2:17.519 *

Pass 94 7:18.888 2 2:11.069 *

Pass 119 9:24.233 3 2:05.345 *

Pass 139 11:26.992 4 2:02.759 *

Pass 157 13:27.827 5 2:00.835 *

Pass 175 15:27.254 6 1:59.427 *

Pass 190 17:25.668 7 1:58.414 *

Pass 205 19:24.045 8 1:58.377 *

Pass 217 21:21.631 9 1:57.586 *

No 8 COLLIN Bruno (Rg=6)

Out 25 41.397

Pass 43 2:50.516

Pass 62 4:48.376 1 1:57.860 *

Pass 89 6:42.833 2 1:54.457 *

Pass 112 8:38.158 3 1:55.325

In 136 10:49.477 4 2:11.319

No 10 AUBRIE Charles

No 11 ROBERT Michel (Rg=17)

Out 23 33.795

Pass 47 3:02.177

Pass 75 5:19.781 1 2:17.604 *

Pass 100 7:33.104 2 2:13.323 *

Pass 127 9:43.792 3 2:10.688 *

Pass 149 11:53.541 4 2:09.749 *

Pass 168 14:02.979 5 2:09.438 *

Pass 183 16:11.998 6 2:09.019 *

Pass 197 18:21.037 7 2:09.039

Pass 212 20:28.578 8 2:07.541 *

No 14 SAUDUBRAY Samuel (Rg=4)

Out 20 23.338

Pass 37 2:43.510

Pass 63 4:48.464 1 2:04.954 *

Pass 90 6:47.021 2 1:58.557 *

Pass 113 8:45.944 3 1:58.923

Pass 135 10:41.094 4 1:55.150 *

Pass 154 12:34.664 5 1:53.570 *

In 172 14:56.136 6 2:21.472

No 17 LAMBLIN Michel (Rg=21)

Out 12 14.907

Pass 39 2:50.275

Pass 67 5:07.553 1 2:17.278 *

Pass 95 7:21.352 2 2:13.799 *

In 125 9:42.016 3 2:20.664

No 18 TALON Marc

No 19 SAVY Jérôme (Rg=11)

Out 24 37.627

Pass 50 3:10.799

Pass 78 5:28.203 1 2:17.404 *

Pass 102 7:40.150 2 2:11.947 *

Pass 128 9:46.513 3 2:06.363 *

Pass 150 11:53.722 4 2:07.209

Pass 165 13:57.588 5 2:03.866 *

Pass 180 16:02.506 6 2:04.918

Pass 195 18:02.925 7 2:00.419 *

In 211 20:25.060 8 2:22.135

No 21 LHUILIER Timothé

No 22 PIRSON Simon

No 25 L'HUILLIER Marc (Rg=19)

Out 7 11.487

Pass 33 2:36.016

In 72 5:10.057 1 2:34.041

Out 145 11:40.517

Pass 164 13:55.790 2 8:45.733 *

Pass 182 16:06.748 3 2:10.958 *

In 199 18:28.948 4 2:22.200

No 28 JEAMBART Pierre-Yves (Rg=25)

Out 16 18.167

Pass 46 2:58.940

Pass 77 5:27.916 1 2:28.976 *

In 108 8:02.803 2 2:34.887

No 29 AUDURIER Bruno

No 34 MARTIN Philippe (Rg=20)

Out 13 15.408

Pass 40 2:50.290

Pass 69 5:08.544 1 2:18.254 *

Pass 96 7:21.807 2 2:13.263 *

In 126 9:42.752 3 2:20.945

No 38 DELAUGEAS Eric (Rg=14)

Out 9 13.349

Pass 42 2:50.327

Pass 76 5:20.292 1 2:29.965 *

Pass 103 7:43.637 2 2:23.345 *

Pass 131 9:59.274 3 2:15.637 *
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No 38 DELAUGEAS Eric (Rg=14)

Pass 152 12:10.752 4 2:11.478 *

Pass 171 14:19.390 5 2:08.638 *

Pass 187 16:26.993 6 2:07.603 *

Pass 200 18:32.998 7 2:06.005 *

Pass 213 20:37.620 8 2:04.622 *

No 43 DALBIGOT Jean Christophe (Rg=18)

Out 14 15.418

Pass 44 2:50.926

Pass 71 5:09.672 1 2:18.746 *

Pass 97 7:22.104 2 2:12.432 *

Pass 123 9:36.957 3 2:14.853

Pass 147 11:45.333 4 2:08.376 *

Pass 163 13:55.539 5 2:10.206

In 185 16:18.847 6 2:23.308

No 46 MONTAURIOL Fabrice (Rg=23)

Out 19 22.107

Pass 51 3:14.023

Pass 81 5:55.176 1 2:41.153 *

Pass 111 8:34.991 2 2:39.815 *

Pass 137 11:07.194 3 2:32.203 *

Pass 158 13:34.758 4 2:27.564 *

Pass 178 15:59.992 5 2:25.234 *

Pass 198 18:21.500 6 2:21.508 *

Pass 214 20:42.057 7 2:20.557 *

No 47 SERPOL Bruno (Rg=15)

Out 18 20.651

Pass 45 2:52.284

Pass 70 5:09.166 1 2:16.882 *

Pass 98 7:22.944 2 2:13.778 *

Pass 124 9:37.217 3 2:14.273

Pass 148 11:46.989 4 2:09.772 *

Pass 166 13:58.208 5 2:11.219

Pass 181 16:05.193 6 2:06.985 *

Pass 196 18:12.088 7 2:06.895 *

Pass 210 20:17.301 8 2:05.213 *

No 49 PAILLARD Pascal

No 51 TRABER Guy (Rg=3)

Out 2 7.507

Pass 29 2:11.526

Pass 56 4:06.340 1 1:54.814 **

Pass 82 5:58.741 2 1:52.401 *

Pass 105 7:51.339 3 1:52.598

In 130 9:57.418 4 2:06.079

No 52 PAYE Nathan

No 53 KOHL Jean-François (Rg=26)

Out 21 26.177

Pass 49 3:05.756

Pass 80 5:41.237 1 2:35.481 *

In 110 8:34.591 2 2:53.354

No 56 HENRY Marius (Rg=5)

Out 5 10.188

Pass 30 2:17.059

Pass 59 4:16.539 1 1:59.480 *

Pass 85 6:13.623 2 1:57.084 *

Pass 109 8:10.488 3 1:56.865 *

Pass 132 10:06.665 4 1:56.177 *

Pass 151 12:03.154 5 1:56.489

Pass 167 13:58.995 6 1:55.841 *

Pass 179 16:00.234 7 2:01.239

Pass 194 17:55.739 8 1:55.505 *

Pass 209 19:49.776 9 1:54.037 *

Pass 220 21:43.656 10 1:53.880 *

No 60 FLEGAR Thierry (Rg=16)

Out 3 8.417

Pass 36 2:42.169

Pass 73 5:18.817 1 2:36.648 *

In 104 7:50.234 2 2:31.417

Out 173 15:02.996

Pass 189 17:15.074 3 9:24.840

Pass 204 19:22.253 4 2:07.179 *

Pass 218 21:29.573 5 2:07.320

No 66 VIRAVONGSA Michaël (Rg=2)

Out 4 9.958

Pass 31 2:18.064

Pass 58 4:15.033 1 1:56.969 *

Pass 84 6:08.707 2 1:53.674 *

Pass 107 8:00.464 3 1:51.757 **

In 134 10:17.812 4 2:17.348

No 69 HURON Randy (Rg=27)

Pass 61 4:27.891

Pass 114 8:51.554 1 4:23.663 *

No 70 FITTE Guy

No 71 HYPPIAS Gilbert

No 84 DWORJACK Valentin (Rg=7)

Out 28 1:23.175

Pass 52 3:29.711

Pass 79 5:31.356 1 2:01.645 *

Pass 101 7:35.089 2 2:03.733
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No 84 DWORJACK Valentin (Rg=7)

Pass 122 9:34.258 3 1:59.169 *

Pass 141 11:31.028 4 1:56.770 *

Pass 156 13:27.029 5 1:56.001 *

No 88 MONTAURIOL Hélène (Rg=24)

Out 26 1:03.127

Pass 54 3:43.568

Pass 86 6:23.577 1 2:40.009 *

Pass 115 8:56.409 2 2:32.832 *

Pass 140 11:27.248 3 2:30.839 *

Pass 162 13:55.523 4 2:28.275 *

Pass 186 16:22.108 5 2:26.585 *

Pass 202 18:47.029 6 2:24.921 *

Pass 215 21:14.179 7 2:27.150

No 90 DELAURY Franck (Rg=12)

Out 17 18.880

Pass 38 2:50.069

Pass 66 5:06.078 1 2:16.009 *

Pass 93 7:17.633 2 2:11.555 *

Pass 120 9:25.548 3 2:07.915 *

Pass 142 11:32.524 4 2:06.976 *

Pass 159 13:38.087 5 2:05.563 *

Pass 177 15:42.181 6 2:04.094 *

Pass 193 17:45.529 7 2:03.348 *

Pass 208 19:46.455 8 2:00.926 *

In 221 21:53.858 9 2:07.403

No 131 COLLET Olivier

No 156 GUILLO Sébastien (Rg=1)

Out 6 10.707

Pass 32 2:18.149

Pass 57 4:14.624 1 1:56.475 *

Pass 83 6:07.937 2 1:53.313 *

Pass 106 8:00.217 3 1:52.280 **

Pass 129 9:51.686 4 1:51.469 **

Pass 146 11:43.240 5 1:51.554

In 161 13:44.432 6 2:01.192

No 179 DEBROS Jean (Rg=22)

Out 27 1:16.587

Pass 55 4:02.066

Pass 88 6:38.137 1 2:36.071 *

Pass 117 9:09.523 2 2:31.386 *

Pass 144 11:38.803 3 2:29.280 *

Pass 169 14:08.007 4 2:29.204 *

Pass 188 16:31.929 5 2:23.922 *

Pass 203 18:55.395 6 2:23.466 *

Pass 216 21:14.890 7 2:19.495 *

No 570 LHUILIER Jean-Louis

No 625 CABOS Clément (Rg=8)

Out 11 14.506

Pass 35 2:41.431

Pass 65 4:54.760 1 2:13.329 *

Pass 92 6:55.410 2 2:00.650 *

In 118 9:18.998 3 2:23.588

Out 133 10:11.489

Pass 153 12:20.050 4 3:01.052

Pass 170 14:16.941 5 1:56.891 *

Pass 184 16:13.502 6 1:56.561 *

In 201 18:45.548 7 2:32.046

No 652 CABOS Jacques (Rg=10)

Out 22 27.868

Pass 48 3:03.805

Pass 74 5:19.257 1 2:15.452 *

Pass 99 7:26.307 2 2:07.050 *

Pass 121 9:33.119 3 2:06.812 *

Pass 143 11:34.762 4 2:01.643 *

Pass 160 13:38.413 5 2:03.651

Pass 176 15:38.045 6 1:59.632 *

Pass 192 17:38.235 7 2:00.190

Pass 207 19:38.628 8 2:00.393

In 222 21:58.095 9 2:19.467

No 666 BESSON Sébastien

Out 10 14.057

In 53 3:34.374

No 999 GRIFFET Sylvain (Rg=13)

Out 8 12.637

Pass 34 2:37.051

Pass 64 4:48.661 1 2:11.610 *

Pass 91 6:55.361 2 2:06.700 *

Pass 116 9:08.111 3 2:12.750

Pass 138 11:13.936 4 2:05.825 *

Pass 155 13:19.437 5 2:05.501 *

Pass 174 15:23.453 6 2:04.016 *

Pass 191 17:27.706 7 2:04.253

Pass 206 19:29.505 8 2:01.799 *

In 219 21:42.836 9 2:13.331


